2016

Crownover CHOIR —San Antonio Trip Itinerary

Friday, May 13

6:00 am
6:15 am
6:30 am
9:30 am
11:30 am
1:45 pm

2:20 pm
2:45 pm
3:05 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

10:00 pm
10:15 pm
11:00 pm

Meet at Crownover MS. (Chaperones please park near the tennis courts)
Introduce the Students to the Chaperones.

Depart for San Antonio

Stop at Rest Area below Georgetown (bathroom break)

Eat fast food for lunch (near our performance site).

Arrive & check-in at Boerne First United Methodist Church (205 East James St,
Boerne, TX 78006)

Treble Choir warm-up

Treble Choir performs

Show Choir warm-up

Show Choir performs

Load bus & go shop/eat dinner @ North Star Mall

Depart for Hotel

Arrive at Hotel - CHECK IN (Ms Hicks only) (Trip crew and respective
chaperones unload the bus; chaperones get room keys from Ms Hicks for
yourselves and your student groups.)

EVERYONE IN YOUR ROOM!

Chaperone Meeting

LIGHTS OUT/ ROOM CHECK- NO EXCEPTIONS!

Saturday, May 14'":

8:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:45 pm
9:15 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

RISE AND SHINE!!!! Get ready & have breakfast at the hotel.
Chaperones get Fiesta Tickets for groups & everyone meet in lobby
Depart for Fiesta Texas

CHECK-IN WITH CHAPERONES at FRONT ENTRANCE!

MEET at Front Entrance

Contest Awards Ceremony - Walk to the ceremony with your Chaperone
Depart Fiesta Texas - Walk to bus with your chaperone & group

Arrive at Hotel

EVERYONE IN THEIR OWN ROOMS

LIGHTS OUT - ROOM CHECK - NO EXCEPTIONS!

Sunday, May 15

7:30 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
3:00 pm

Rise and Shine and eat breakfast at the hotel

Load the Bus. Make sure you have all of your things -we will not be coming
back!

DEPART for Crownover!

Lunch in Waco

Check- in with Chaperones and load bus
Arrive back at Crownover MS



