2016 Crownover CHOIR -San Antonio Trip Itinerary

Friday, May 13th:	
6:00 am	Meet at Crownover MS. (Chaperones please park near the tennis courts)
6:15 am	Introduce the Students to the Chaperones.
6:30 am	Depart for San Antonio
9:30 am	Stop at Rest Area below Georgetown (bathroom break)
11:30 am	Eat fast food for lunch (near our performance site).
1:45 pm	Arrive & check-in at Boerne First United Methodist Church (205 East James St,
•	Boerne, TX 78006)
2:20 pm	Treble Choir warm-up
2:45 pm	Treble Choir performs
3:05 pm	Show Choir warm-up
3:30 pm	Show Choir performs
4:00 pm	Load bus & go shop/eat dinner @ North Star Mall
7:00 pm	Depart for Hotel
7:30 pm	Arrive at Hotel – CHECK IN (Ms Hicks only) (Trip crew and respective
	chaperones unload the bus; chaperones get room keys from Ms Hicks for
	yourselves and your student groups.)
10:00 pm	EVERYONE IN YOUR ROOM!
10:15 pm	Chaperone Meeting
11:00 pm	LIGHTS OUT/ ROOM CHECK- NO EXCEPTIONS!
Saturday, May 14th:	
8:00 am	RISE AND SHINE!!!! Get ready & have breakfast at the hotel.
10:00 am	Chaperones get Fiesta Tickets for groups & everyone meet in lobby
10:15 am	Depart for Fiesta Texas
3:00 pm	CHECK-IN WITH CHAPERONES at FRONT ENTRANCE!
7:00 pm	MEET at Front Entrance
8:00 pm	Contest Awards Ceremony - Walk to the ceremony with your Chaperone
8:45 pm	Depart Fiesta Texas - Walk to bus with your chaperone & group
9:15 pm	Arrive at Hotel
10:00 pm	EVERYONE IN THEIR OWN ROOMS
11:00 pm	LIGHTS OUT – ROOM CHECK - NO EXCEPTIONS!
Sunday, May 15th:	
7:30 am	Rise and Shine and eat breakfast at the hotel
9:00 am	Load the Bus. Make sure you have all of your things -we will not be coming
- 100 0000	back!
9:30 am	DEPART for Crownover!
11:30 am	Lunch in Waco
12:45 pm	Check- in with Chaperones and load bus
3:00 pm	Arrive back at Crownover MS
- F	